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Elezione: Senato 2013
Elezioni Politiche 2013
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

1
INGRO

2
SINEC

3
CENDEM

4
P.DEM.

5
MOXIT

6
P.C.L.

7
CAPOU

8
5STE V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 859 625 72,76 2 0,33 19 3,12 0 0,00 133 21,84 97 15,93 3 0,49 0 0,00 108 17,73 609 97,44 16 2,56 

   2 834 632 75,78 10 1,60 18 2,88 0 0,00 123 19,71 74 11,86 2 0,32 2 0,32 153 24,52 624 98,73 8 1,27 

   3 793 581 73,27 4 0,71 18 3,20 2 0,36 126 22,38 90 15,99 3 0,53 0 0,00 105 18,65 563 96,90 18 3,10 

   4 776 598 77,06 9 1,52 17 2,87 1 0,17 123 20,78 114 19,26 1 0,17 0 0,00 86 14,53 592 99,00 6 1,00 

   5 722 534 73,96 5 0,96 8 1,54 0 0,00 127 24,42 88 16,92 1 0,19 0 0,00 83 15,96 520 97,38 14 2,62 

   6 0 87 0,00 3 3,57 0 0,00 0 0,00 30 35,71 11 13,10 0 0,00 1 1,19 10 11,90 84 96,55 3 3,45 

   7 818 618 75,55 8 1,34 13 2,17 3 0,50 125 20,90 68 11,37 3 0,50 1 0,17 175 29,26 598 96,76 20 3,24 

   8 881 646 73,33 2 0,32 15 2,40 1 0,16 154 24,60 94 15,02 6 0,96 1 0,16 111 17,73 626 96,90 20 3,10 

   9 935 700 74,87 10 1,47 35 5,14 1 0,15 159 23,35 93 13,66 3 0,44 1 0,15 132 19,38 681 97,29 19 2,71 

  10 714 510 71,43 5 1,02 12 2,46 1 0,20 126 25,82 40 8,20 2 0,41 0 0,00 124 25,41 488 95,69 22 4,31 

  11 619 442 71,41 7 1,64 12 2,80 3 0,70 114 26,64 55 12,85 0 0,00 0 0,00 84 19,63 428 96,83 14 3,17 

  12 776 547 70,49 2 0,38 9 1,72 1 0,19 147 28,16 64 12,26 0 0,00 0 0,00 139 26,63 522 95,43 25 4,57 

  13 843 624 74,02 5 0,83 3 0,50 1 0,17 155 25,83 133 22,17 2 0,33 0 0,00 98 16,33 600 96,15 24 3,85 

  14 725 546 75,31 6 1,13 7 1,32 2 0,38 164 30,89 56 10,55 1 0,19 1 0,19 89 16,76 531 97,25 15 2,75 

  15 869 632 72,73 4 0,65 8 1,31 1 0,16 152 24,84 82 13,40 3 0,49 2 0,33 124 20,26 612 96,84 20 3,16 

  16 729 518 71,06 5 1,00 9 1,80 2 0,40 174 34,80 29 5,80 7 1,40 0 0,00 109 21,80 500 96,53 18 3,47 

  17 779 606 77,79 8 1,41 8 1,41 0 0,00 183 32,28 42 7,41 2 0,35 2 0,35 128 22,57 567 93,56 39 6,44 

  18 818 587 71,76 3 0,53 14 2,46 1 0,18 160 28,07 75 13,16 3 0,53 0 0,00 136 23,86 570 97,10 17 2,90 

  19 733 500 68,21 13 2,67 12 2,47 1 0,21 160 32,92 23 4,73 3 0,62 1 0,21 103 21,19 486 97,20 14 2,80 

  20 767 541 70,53 7 1,33 6 1,14 3 0,57 128 24,29 141 26,76 0 0,00 0 0,00 93 17,65 527 97,41 14 2,59 

  21 771 598 77,56 3 0,52 11 1,90 4 0,69 134 23,18 78 13,49 2 0,35 0 0,00 113 19,55 578 96,66 20 3,34 

  22 725 530 73,10 8 1,54 9 1,73 0 0,00 120 23,12 81 15,61 4 0,77 0 0,00 100 19,27 519 97,92 11 2,08 

  23 684 495 72,37 5 1,05 13 2,72 5 1,05 125 26,15 53 11,09 1 0,21 1 0,21 119 24,90 478 96,57 17 3,43 

  24 475 358 75,37 5 1,45 8 2,32 1 0,29 85 24,64 41 11,88 0 0,00 1 0,29 89 25,80 345 96,37 13 3,63 

  25 503 361 71,77 4 1,14 4 1,14 0 0,00 101 28,69 69 19,60 4 1,14 0 0,00 63 17,90 352 97,51 9 2,49 

  26 736 534 72,55 5 0,96 10 1,93 1 0,19 144 27,75 78 15,03 2 0,39 0 0,00 99 19,08 519 97,19 15 2,81 

  27 673 503 74,74 6 1,23 21 4,32 3 0,62 113 23,25 56 11,52 3 0,62 1 0,21 103 21,19 486 96,62 17 3,38 

  28 682 535 78,45 3 0,58 13 2,50 1 0,19 132 25,34 75 14,40 4 0,77 0 0,00 116 22,26 521 97,38 14 2,62 

  29 593 473 79,76 3 0,65 11 2,39 3 0,65 104 22,61 79 17,17 0 0,00 0 0,00 73 15,87 460 97,25 13 2,75 

  30 561 405 72,19 4 1,04 4 1,04 0 0,00 86 22,28 78 20,21 1 0,26 0 0,00 68 17,62 386 95,31 19 4,69 
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Elezione: Senato 2013
Elezioni Politiche 2013
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

1
INGRO

2
SINEC

3
CENDEM

4
P.DEM.

5
MOXIT

6
P.C.L.

7
CAPOU

8
5STE V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 760 597 78,55 6 1,03 21 3,61 0 0,00 134 23,06 87 14,97 3 0,52 0 0,00 108 18,59 581 97,32 16 2,68 

  32 1.057 826 78,15 5 0,62 14 1,75 2 0,25 180 22,44 128 15,96 2 0,25 0 0,00 226 28,18 802 97,09 24 2,91 

  33 380 258 67,89 2 0,80 1 0,40 1 0,40 63 25,10 19 7,57 2 0,80 0 0,00 70 27,89 251 97,29 7 2,71 

  34 398 314 78,89 3 0,98 4 1,30 1 0,33 91 29,64 48 15,64 0 0,00 1 0,33 54 17,59 307 97,77 7 2,23 

  35 614 474 77,20 4 0,87 2 0,43 1 0,22 124 26,84 73 15,80 2 0,43 0 0,00 76 16,45 462 97,47 12 2,53 

  36 669 488 72,94 3 0,64 3 0,64 1 0,21 96 20,47 62 13,22 0 0,00 1 0,21 100 21,32 469 96,11 19 3,89 

  37 648 502 77,47 2 0,41 8 1,63 1 0,20 119 24,24 73 14,87 0 0,00 0 0,00 97 19,76 491 97,81 11 2,19 

  38 684 509 74,42 3 0,61 8 1,62 0 0,00 145 29,29 68 13,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 94 18,99 495 97,25 14 2,75 

  39 431 320 74,25 8 2,57 9 2,89 0 0,00 74 23,79 26 8,36 0 0,00 0 0,00 100 32,15 311 97,19 9 2,81 

  40 441 313 70,98 1 0,33 3 0,99 0 0,00 65 21,52 45 14,90 2 0,66 0 0,00 69 22,85 302 96,49 11 3,51 

  41 905 689 76,13 9 1,35 6 0,90 2 0,30 175 26,20 71 10,63 8 1,20 0 0,00 180 26,95 668 96,95 21 3,05 

  42 891 620 69,58 2 0,34 15 2,53 0 0,00 141 23,78 78 13,15 2 0,34 0 0,00 174 29,34 593 95,65 27 4,35 

  43 802 613 76,43 4 0,68 6 1,02 2 0,34 188 31,92 74 12,56 3 0,51 0 0,00 131 22,24 589 96,08 24 3,92 

  44 1.002 707 70,56 1 0,15 11 1,61 0 0,00 157 23,02 54 7,92 5 0,73 1 0,15 181 26,54 682 96,46 25 3,54 

  45 1.020 749 73,43 8 1,13 10 1,41 0 0,00 172 24,26 83 11,71 4 0,56 1 0,14 158 22,28 709 94,66 40 5,34 

  46 747 510 68,27 7 1,44 6 1,23 4 0,82 134 27,52 37 7,60 4 0,82 0 0,00 145 29,77 487 95,49 23 4,51 

  47 835 616 73,77 10 1,71 15 2,57 1 0,17 181 30,99 50 8,56 3 0,51 3 0,51 119 20,38 584 94,81 32 5,19 

Totali 33.677 24.971 74,15 242 1,00 489 2,02 58 0,24 6.146 25,44 3.233 13,38 106 0,44 22 0,09 5.215 21,59 24.155 96,73 816 3,27 
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Sezioni: 47 su 47   

Elezione: Senato 2013
Elezioni Politiche 2013
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

9
F.N.

10
PENSION.

11
LADESTR

12
MIR

13
FRATI

14
P.D.L.

15
LEGANORD

16
FARE V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 859 625 72,76 0 0,00 4 0,66 7 1,15 2 0,33 38 6,24 151 24,79 30 4,93 15 2,46 609 97,44 16 2,56 

   2 834 632 75,78 1 0,16 4 0,64 2 0,32 3 0,48 26 4,17 160 25,64 24 3,85 22 3,53 624 98,73 8 1,27 

   3 793 581 73,27 2 0,36 3 0,53 1 0,18 1 0,18 27 4,80 143 25,40 26 4,62 12 2,13 563 96,90 18 3,10 

   4 776 598 77,06 0 0,00 4 0,68 1 0,17 0 0,00 38 6,42 170 28,72 15 2,53 13 2,20 592 99,00 6 1,00 

   5 722 534 73,96 0 0,00 3 0,58 4 0,77 0 0,00 29 5,58 147 28,27 13 2,50 12 2,31 520 97,38 14 2,62 

   6 0 87 0,00 0 0,00 1 1,19 2 2,38 0 0,00 3 3,57 18 21,43 5 5,95 0 0,00 84 96,55 3 3,45 

   7 818 618 75,55 1 0,17 2 0,33 2 0,33 2 0,33 14 2,34 132 22,07 36 6,02 13 2,17 598 96,76 20 3,24 

   8 881 646 73,33 3 0,48 6 0,96 2 0,32 0 0,00 23 3,67 161 25,72 33 5,27 14 2,24 626 96,90 20 3,10 

   9 935 700 74,87 1 0,15 7 1,03 3 0,44 5 0,73 28 4,11 151 22,17 34 4,99 18 2,64 681 97,29 19 2,71 

  10 714 510 71,43 2 0,41 3 0,61 2 0,41 0 0,00 12 2,46 124 25,41 22 4,51 13 2,66 488 95,69 22 4,31 

  11 619 442 71,41 0 0,00 2 0,47 4 0,93 1 0,23 14 3,27 100 23,36 24 5,61 8 1,87 428 96,83 14 3,17 

  12 776 547 70,49 1 0,19 4 0,77 4 0,77 1 0,19 15 2,87 105 20,11 19 3,64 11 2,11 522 95,43 25 4,57 

  13 843 624 74,02 1 0,17 6 1,00 1 0,17 4 0,67 10 1,67 141 23,50 30 5,00 10 1,67 600 96,15 24 3,85 

  14 725 546 75,31 3 0,56 3 0,56 1 0,19 3 0,56 24 4,52 138 25,99 21 3,95 12 2,26 531 97,25 15 2,75 

  15 869 632 72,73 0 0,00 5 0,82 4 0,65 1 0,16 23 3,76 157 25,65 30 4,90 16 2,61 612 96,84 20 3,16 

  16 729 518 71,06 0 0,00 4 0,80 0 0,00 0 0,00 15 3,00 133 26,60 9 1,80 4 0,80 500 96,53 18 3,47 

  17 779 606 77,79 1 0,18 4 0,71 4 0,71 3 0,53 21 3,70 142 25,04 16 2,82 3 0,53 567 93,56 39 6,44 

  18 818 587 71,76 2 0,35 4 0,70 0 0,00 0 0,00 13 2,28 121 21,23 29 5,09 9 1,58 570 97,10 17 2,90 

  19 733 500 68,21 2 0,41 5 1,03 1 0,21 1 0,21 17 3,50 105 21,60 27 5,56 12 2,47 486 97,20 14 2,80 

  20 767 541 70,53 2 0,38 7 1,33 4 0,76 1 0,19 10 1,90 102 19,35 18 3,42 5 0,95 527 97,41 14 2,59 

  21 771 598 77,56 2 0,35 3 0,52 3 0,52 1 0,17 17 2,94 172 29,76 23 3,98 12 2,08 578 96,66 20 3,34 

  22 725 530 73,10 0 0,00 2 0,39 4 0,77 6 1,16 23 4,43 128 24,66 22 4,24 12 2,31 519 97,92 11 2,08 

  23 684 495 72,37 1 0,21 5 1,05 2 0,42 1 0,21 12 2,51 95 19,87 35 7,32 5 1,05 478 96,57 17 3,43 

  24 475 358 75,37 1 0,29 2 0,58 0 0,00 0 0,00 5 1,45 84 24,35 11 3,19 12 3,48 345 96,37 13 3,63 

  25 503 361 71,77 0 0,00 5 1,42 0 0,00 0 0,00 8 2,27 75 21,31 19 5,40 0 0,00 352 97,51 9 2,49 

  26 736 534 72,55 2 0,39 7 1,35 2 0,39 0 0,00 12 2,31 123 23,70 13 2,50 21 4,05 519 97,19 15 2,81 

  27 673 503 74,74 3 0,62 3 0,62 6 1,23 0 0,00 14 2,88 122 25,10 25 5,14 7 1,44 486 96,62 17 3,38 

  28 682 535 78,45 0 0,00 3 0,58 3 0,58 0 0,00 24 4,61 118 22,65 12 2,30 17 3,26 521 97,38 14 2,62 

  29 593 473 79,76 1 0,22 4 0,87 1 0,22 1 0,22 17 3,70 117 25,43 24 5,22 22 4,78 460 97,25 13 2,75 

  30 561 405 72,19 0 0,00 2 0,52 0 0,00 0 0,00 20 5,18 93 24,09 23 5,96 7 1,81 386 95,31 19 4,69 
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Sezioni: 47 su 47   

Elezione: Senato 2013
Elezioni Politiche 2013
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

9
F.N.

10
PENSION.

11
LADESTR

12
MIR

13
FRATI

14
P.D.L.

15
LEGANORD

16
FARE V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 760 597 78,55 2 0,34 5 0,86 6 1,03 1 0,17 24 4,13 149 25,65 26 4,48 9 1,55 581 97,32 16 2,68 

  32 1.057 826 78,15 2 0,25 2 0,25 4 0,50 0 0,00 32 3,99 142 17,71 30 3,74 33 4,11 802 97,09 24 2,91 

  33 380 258 67,89 1 0,40 2 0,80 4 1,59 0 0,00 10 3,98 63 25,10 9 3,59 4 1,59 251 97,29 7 2,71 

  34 398 314 78,89 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,33 0 0,00 11 3,58 72 23,45 11 3,58 10 3,26 307 97,77 7 2,23 

  35 614 474 77,20 0 0,00 3 0,65 4 0,87 1 0,22 14 3,03 105 22,73 26 5,63 27 5,84 462 97,47 12 2,53 

  36 669 488 72,94 0 0,00 2 0,43 5 1,07 2 0,43 30 6,40 121 25,80 26 5,54 17 3,62 469 96,11 19 3,89 

  37 648 502 77,47 0 0,00 2 0,41 3 0,61 1 0,20 20 4,07 116 23,63 32 6,52 17 3,46 491 97,81 11 2,19 

  38 684 509 74,42 4 0,81 4 0,81 5 1,01 0 0,00 18 3,64 108 21,82 26 5,25 12 2,42 495 97,25 14 2,75 

  39 431 320 74,25 0 0,00 3 0,96 2 0,64 2 0,64 6 1,93 61 19,61 14 4,50 6 1,93 311 97,19 9 2,81 

  40 441 313 70,98 1 0,33 2 0,66 0 0,00 0 0,00 11 3,64 71 23,51 26 8,61 6 1,99 302 96,49 11 3,51 

  41 905 689 76,13 1 0,15 3 0,45 1 0,15 1 0,15 11 1,65 149 22,31 34 5,09 17 2,54 668 96,95 21 3,05 

  42 891 620 69,58 2 0,34 6 1,01 3 0,51 3 0,51 7 1,18 113 19,06 34 5,73 13 2,19 593 95,65 27 4,35 

  43 802 613 76,43 0 0,00 3 0,51 2 0,34 0 0,00 20 3,40 107 18,17 39 6,62 10 1,70 589 96,08 24 3,92 

  44 1.002 707 70,56 0 0,00 8 1,17 2 0,29 1 0,15 18 2,64 201 29,47 27 3,96 15 2,20 682 96,46 25 3,54 

  45 1.020 749 73,43 0 0,00 7 0,99 6 0,85 3 0,42 13 1,83 165 23,27 50 7,05 29 4,09 709 94,66 40 5,34 

  46 747 510 68,27 2 0,41 4 0,82 2 0,41 1 0,21 12 2,46 96 19,71 27 5,54 6 1,23 487 95,49 23 4,51 

  47 835 616 73,77 4 0,68 9 1,54 5 0,86 1 0,17 15 2,57 127 21,75 29 4,97 12 2,05 584 94,81 32 5,19 

Totali 33.677 24.971 74,15 51 0,21 182 0,75 125 0,52 54 0,22 824 3,41 5.694 23,57 1.134 4,69 580 2,40 24.155 96,73 816 3,27 
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Elezione: Senato 2013
Elezioni Politiche 2013
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 859 625 72,76 609 97,44 16 2,56 4 0,64 12 1,92 0 0,00 

   2 834 632 75,78 624 98,73 8 1,27 1 0,16 7 1,11 0 0,00 

   3 793 581 73,27 563 96,90 18 3,10 1 0,17 15 2,58 2 0,34 

   4 776 598 77,06 592 99,00 6 1,00 2 0,33 4 0,67 0 0,00 

   5 722 534 73,96 520 97,38 14 2,62 6 1,12 8 1,50 0 0,00 

   6 0 87 0,00 84 96,55 3 3,45 0 0,00 3 3,45 0 0,00 

   7 818 618 75,55 598 96,76 20 3,24 4 0,65 16 2,59 0 0,00 

   8 881 646 73,33 626 96,90 20 3,10 6 0,93 14 2,17 0 0,00 

   9 935 700 74,87 681 97,29 19 2,71 6 0,86 13 1,86 0 0,00 

  10 714 510 71,43 488 95,69 22 4,31 3 0,59 19 3,73 0 0,00 

  11 619 442 71,41 428 96,83 14 3,17 3 0,68 11 2,49 0 0,00 

  12 776 547 70,49 522 95,43 25 4,57 6 1,10 19 3,47 0 0,00 

  13 843 624 74,02 600 96,15 24 3,85 3 0,48 21 3,37 0 0,00 

  14 725 546 75,31 531 97,25 15 2,75 4 0,73 11 2,01 0 0,00 

  15 869 632 72,73 612 96,84 20 3,16 5 0,79 15 2,37 0 0,00 

  16 729 518 71,06 500 96,53 18 3,47 5 0,97 13 2,51 0 0,00 

  17 779 606 77,79 567 93,56 39 6,44 5 0,83 34 5,61 0 0,00 

  18 818 587 71,76 570 97,10 17 2,90 2 0,34 15 2,56 0 0,00 

  19 733 500 68,21 486 97,20 14 2,80 3 0,60 11 2,20 0 0,00 

  20 767 541 70,53 527 97,41 14 2,59 3 0,55 11 2,03 0 0,00 

  21 771 598 77,56 578 96,66 20 3,34 2 0,33 18 3,01 0 0,00 

  22 725 530 73,10 519 97,92 11 2,08 3 0,57 8 1,51 0 0,00 

  23 684 495 72,37 478 96,57 17 3,43 4 0,81 13 2,63 0 0,00 

  24 475 358 75,37 345 96,37 13 3,63 0 0,00 13 3,63 0 0,00 

  25 503 361 71,77 352 97,51 9 2,49 2 0,55 7 1,94 0 0,00 

  26 736 534 72,55 519 97,19 15 2,81 2 0,37 13 2,43 0 0,00 

  27 673 503 74,74 486 96,62 17 3,38 5 0,99 12 2,39 0 0,00 

  28 682 535 78,45 521 97,38 14 2,62 4 0,75 10 1,87 0 0,00 

  29 593 473 79,76 460 97,25 13 2,75 5 1,06 8 1,69 0 0,00 

  30 561 405 72,19 386 95,31 19 4,69 6 1,48 13 3,21 0 0,00 
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Elezione: Senato 2013
Elezioni Politiche 2013
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
  31 760 597 78,55 581 97,32 16 2,68 2 0,34 14 2,35 0 0,00 

  32 1.057 826 78,15 802 97,09 24 2,91 4 0,48 20 2,42 0 0,00 

  33 380 258 67,89 251 97,29 7 2,71 1 0,39 6 2,33 0 0,00 

  34 398 314 78,89 307 97,77 7 2,23 0 0,00 7 2,23 0 0,00 

  35 614 474 77,20 462 97,47 12 2,53 3 0,63 9 1,90 0 0,00 

  36 669 488 72,94 469 96,11 19 3,89 2 0,41 17 3,48 0 0,00 

  37 648 502 77,47 491 97,81 11 2,19 2 0,40 9 1,79 0 0,00 

  38 684 509 74,42 495 97,25 14 2,75 2 0,39 12 2,36 0 0,00 

  39 431 320 74,25 311 97,19 9 2,81 2 0,63 7 2,19 0 0,00 

  40 441 313 70,98 302 96,49 11 3,51 3 0,96 8 2,56 0 0,00 

  41 905 689 76,13 668 96,95 21 3,05 5 0,73 16 2,32 0 0,00 

  42 891 620 69,58 593 95,65 27 4,35 4 0,65 23 3,71 0 0,00 

  43 802 613 76,43 589 96,08 24 3,92 4 0,65 20 3,26 0 0,00 

  44 1.002 707 70,56 682 96,46 25 3,54 8 1,13 17 2,40 0 0,00 

  45 1.020 749 73,43 709 94,66 40 5,34 4 0,53 36 4,81 0 0,00 

  46 747 510 68,27 487 95,49 23 4,51 3 0,59 20 3,92 0 0,00 

  47 835 616 73,77 584 94,81 32 5,19 7 1,14 25 4,06 0 0,00 

Totali 33.677 24.971 74,15 24.155 96,73 816 3,27 161 0,64 653 2,62 2 0,01 
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